Council of the Cherokee Nation



Agenda

Rules Committee

Friday, June 1, 2007		1:30 PM	Legislative Conference Room
Call To Order			
Invocation			
Roll Call			
Approval of M	linutes		
	April 27th (Regular	session)	
Reports			
	Marshal Service:	Sharon Wright	
	Justice Department:	Diane Hammons	
	Election Commission:	Patsy Eads Morton	
	Tax Commission:	Sharon Swepston	
	Self-Governance:	Vicki Hanvey	
	Gaming Commission:	Jamie Hummingbird	
	Codification	Todd Hembree	
Old Business			
1.	Corporation Reform (Discussion Only)		
2.	CHEROKEE NATION ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE ACT		
	<u>Sponsors:</u> Counc	cilor Frailey	

New Business

1.	a resolution electing to participate in the national sex offender registrY system AS A REGISTRATION JURISDICTION		
	Sponsors: Councilor Frailey		
2.	a resolution RESCINDING rESOLUTION #63-06, "a RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE III, SECITON 1 OF THE CHEROKEE NATION CONSTITUTION OF 1975 AND ARTICLE IV, SECTION 1 OF CHEROKEE CONSTITUTION OF 1999 PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 15, SECTION 2, DETERMINING CRITERIA FOR CITIZENSHIP INTO THE CHEROKEE NATION		
	<u>Sponsors:</u> Councilor Frailey		
3.	AN ACT AMENDING LEGISLATIVE ACT 25-01 RELATING TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION AND RIGHTS TO PRIVACY ACT		
	Sponsors: Councilor Hughes-O'Leary		
4.	A LEGISLATIVE ACT AMENDING TITLE 10 OF THE CHEROKEE NATION CODE ANNOTATED - SECTIONS 1101, 1110 and SECTIONS 40.1 THROUGH 40.9; AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY		
	Sponsors: Councilor Cowan Watts And Councilor Frailey		
5.	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE OFFICIAL CHEROKEE NATION WEBSITE TO BE REGISTERED AS A GOVERNMENT DOMAIN UNDER THE NAME OF www.cherokee-nsn.gov <http: www.cherokee-nsn.gov=""></http:>		
	Sponsors: Councilor Cowan Watts		
6.	ACT RELATING TO THE ACCOUNTABILITY OF ELECTED OFFICIALS OF THE CHEROKEE NATION		
	Sponsors: Councilor Cowan Watts		
Annou	incements		

** Next meeting is tentatively scheduled for June 28th at 1:00 p.m.**

Adjournment